
BARONE MONTALTO PREMIERE CUVEE
Chardonnay, Cataratto – Sicilia, Italy

PROSECCO BELSTAR
Chardonnay, Glera, Pinot Blanc, Verdiso – Veneto, Italy

CREMANT DE LOIRE DE CHANCENY BLANC
Cabernet Franc, Chardonnay, Chenin Blanc, – Loire, France

BOLNEY BUBBLY
Chardonnay, Muller Thurgau, Pinot Noir – West Sussex, England

CHAMPAGNE BEAUMONT DES CRAYERES GRANDE 
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir – Champagne, France

VEUVE CLICQUOT RÉSERVE CUVÉE
Chardonnay, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir – Champagne, France

Our Wine List has been carefully curated with our food and ethos in mind. It offers balance and variety 
with minimal air miles - sourcing from neighbouring Europe and now Britain. We work closely with 

independent French wine specialists, Le Verre Gourmand, for the majority of our wines. This year we 
are excited to have recently partnered with two wonderful English producers – Bolney Estate and 

Chapel Down. Can’t decide? 
Ask any of our knowledgable team for suggestions... 

wine

bubbles

PASQUIERS ROSE
Cinsault, Grenache – Languedoc-Roussillon, France

M DE MINUTY ROSE
Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah – Cote de Provence, France

M DE MINUTY MAGNUM ROSE
Cinsault, Grenache, Syrah – Cote de Provence, France

ros e

Bottle

£18

£26

GRANGE NEUVE 
Semillon, Muscadelle and Sauvignon Blanc – Dordogne, France

SICHEL SAUTERNES
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon – Bordeaux, France

75ml                              

£3.50

des s ert wi nes

£19.50

£34

£68

£6.50 £4.65

Bottle250ml                              175ml                          

Bottle125ml
£21

£27

£30

£40

£44

£72

£5

£6.20



CUVEE MONTPLO
Grenache, Carignan – Languedoc-Roussillon, France

FICO GRANDE SANGIOVESE
Sangiovese - Emilia-Romagna, France

PEYRAUTINS MERLOT
Merlot – Languedoc-Roussillon, France

CAMPET STE MARIE PINOT NOIR
Pinot Noir – Languedoc-Roussillon, France

BUXY COTE CHALONNAISE
Pinot Noir – Burgundy, France

MANOIR DU CARRA BROUILLY
Gamay – Beaujolais, France

DOMAINE GUITON BEAUNE 1ER CRU
Pinot Noir – Burgundy, France

BOUTINOT COTES DU RHONE
Grenache, Syrah - Rhone Valley, France

AZABACHE CRIANZA RIOJA
Tempranillo - Rioja, Spain

QUINTA NOVA COLHEITA DOURO
Tinta Roriz, Touriga Franca, Touriga Nacional – Douro, Portugal

POGGIOTONDO CHIANTI
Sangiovese - Toscana, Italy

MARCHESI DI BAROLO PEIRAGAL
Barbera – Piémonté, Italy

CHÂTEAU BERNATEAU ST EMILION GRAND CRU
Merlot, Cabernet Franc -Bordeaux, France

TOUR SAINT MICHEL DEUX SOEURS CHÂTEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
 Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre,  – Rhone Valley, France

 red wi nes
Lighter-bodied and juicy – fresh, pure fruit flavours; can even be served lightly chilled

Fuller-bodied and richer – darker, deeper, richer flavours; sometimes oaked or spicy

£19.50

£22

£23

£26

£30

£31

£62

£6.50

£7.35

£8.80

£4.65

£5.25

£6.20

Bottle250ml                              175ml                          

£26

    £29	
	
	

£32

£33

£52

£54

£56

£8.80£6.20  

Bottle250ml                              175ml                          



ITALIA PINOT GRIGIO
Pinot Grigio - Veneto, Italy

CHEMIN DE MARQUIERE SAUVIGNON BLANC
Sauvignon Blanc – Languedoc-Roussillon, France

PORTA NOVA VINHO VERDE
Loureiro, Trajadura – Vinho Verde, Portugal

PICPOUL CUVEE CAROLINE
Picpoul – Languedoc-Roussillon, France

ESPANHOF RIESLING TROCKEN
Riesling  – Rheinhessen, Germany

GAVI LA BATTISTINA 
Cortese – Piémonté, Italy

PAUL THOMAS SANCERRE BLANC
Sauvignon Blanc - Loire Valley, France

CHRISTOPHE PATRICE CHABLIS
Chardonnay – Burgundy, France

BIRGI TRE VENTI GRILLO
Grillo – Sicilia, Italy

LE VERSANT VIOGNIER
Viognier -  Languedoc-Roussillon, France

PUERTO SANTA ALBARINO 
Albarino - Galacia, Spain

CHÂTEAU MONTFRIN REVERIE BLANC
Roussanne, Grenache Blanc,  – Rhone Valley, France

CROIX DE MONTCEAU SAINT -VERAN
Chardonnay– Burgundy, France

HENRI DE VILLAMONT CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET
Chardonnay – Burgundy, France

 white wi nes
Crisp and fresh – lighter in body, ideal as an aperitif or with lighter-weight dishes

Fuller and riper – fuller weight wines, with richer, sometimes creamy flavours

£19.50

£22

£23

£26

£27

£29

£37

£38

£6.50 

£7.35

£9.00

£4.65 

£5.25

£6.50

Bottle250ml                              175ml                          

£24

£26

£29

£31

£32

£80

£8.00£5.70

Bottle250ml                              175ml                          


